
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0718000144
Location: 07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7

Contract Code: B
Number of Items: 30

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE AT E2-W210
CONNECTOR UNDERCROSSING AND AT FOOTHILL LA CANADA
TUNNEL
Modify tunnel lighting systems.

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-2101(857)E
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
7 $13,103,682.00 -41.11%

255 -$5,386,578.6012
DBE - 17.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $7,717,103.40 VC1600001953 ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.
844 EAST ROCKLAND ROAD
LIBERTYVILLE IL  60048

(847) 680-5200
00855841

(847) 680-5233
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $9,674,923.00 VC0000100785 COMET ELECTRIC, INC.
21625 PRAIRIE STREET
CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 340-0965
00681827

(818) 340-4033
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $11,225,500.00 VC0000022665 JFL ELECTRIC, INC.
8257 COMPTON AVENUE
LOS ANGELES CA  90001

(323) 581-4400
00578969

(323) 581-4404
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

4 $11,979,888.00 VC0000008503 HIGH-LIGHT ELECTRIC, INC.
1460 E. COOLEY DRIVE, STE 100
COLTON CA  92324

(951) 352-9646
00806335

(951) 352-2497
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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07/23/2024Contract Number: 07-348704

Bid Opening Date: 07/23/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $12,300,000.00 VC2200003323 DOJA INC
5050 MISSION BLVD
ONTARIO CA  92761

(909) 628-1999
597764

Phone
CSLB#

6 $12,353,335.00 VC0000006584 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC.
5463 DIAZ ST.
IRWINDALE CA  91706

(626) 813-6693
00756309

Phone
CSLB#

7 $12,532,207.83 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,
15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE
COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949
00912727

Phone
CSLB#
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07/23/2024Contract Number: 07-348704

Bid Opening Date: 07/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,680.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,680.00LUMP SUM

16,800.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 16,800.00LUMP SUM

3,294.100003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 255.0 839,995.50

6,000.000004 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 6.0 36,000.00

200.000005 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 20.0 4,000.00

39,000.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 39,000.00LUMP SUM

303,336.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 303,336.00LUMP SUM

600.000008 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 2.0 1,200.00

60.000009 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 3,440.0 206,400.00

4,260.000010 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 6.0 25,560.00

36,137.500011 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 36,137.50LUMP SUM

1,680.000012 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,680.00LUMP SUM

1,800.000013 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

1,208.400014 037994 REMOVE PARKING BUMPER EA 6.0 7,250.40

295.500015 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 10.0 2,955.00

125.900016 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 19.0 2,392.10

1,945.400017 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT) CY 3.0 5,836.20F

395.100018 280000 LEAN CONCRETE BASE CY 0.5 197.55

8,944.500019 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1.1 9,838.95

24,943.000020 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 0.2 4,988.60

502.800021 731840 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 3.0 1,508.40

903.400022 780500 PARKING BUMPER (PRECAST CONCRETE) EA 12.0 10,840.80

266.400023 800365 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED) LF 90.0 23,976.00

3,480.000024 802520 6' CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-6) EA 1.0 3,480.00

216.000025 803020 REMOVE FENCE LF 30.0 6,480.00
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07/23/2024Contract Number: 07-348704

Bid Opening Date: 07/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

18.000026 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 300.0 5,400.00

12.000027 846020 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 620.0 7,440.00

44,634.000028 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 44,634.00LUMP SUM

5,143,207.700029 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 5,143,207.70LUMP SUM

923,088.700030 048654 BUILDING WORK (ELECTRICAL) LS 923,088.70LUMP SUM

$7,717,103.40Bid Amount:
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07/23/2024Contract Number: 07-348704

Bid Opening Date: 07/23/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 2,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.0010,000.00 5,000.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
0002 91,000.0013,000.00 15,000.00 91,000.0013,000.00 15,000.00 8,700.00 8,700.00
0003 165,750.00354,450.00 918,000.00 650.001,390.00 3,600.00 3,200.00 816,000.00
0004 36,000.0036,000.00 36,000.00 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.00
0005 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 4,000.00
0006 70,000.0055,000.00 50,000.00 70,000.0055,000.00 50,000.00 62,000.00 62,000.00
0007 1,300,000.001,000,000.00 650,000.00 1,300,000.001,000,000.00 650,000.00 980,000.00 980,000.00
0008 2,400.0036,000.00 10,000.00 1,200.0018,000.00 5,000.00 2,100.00 4,200.00
0009 361,200.00368,080.00 344,000.00 105.00107.00 100.00 90.00 309,600.00
0010 99,000.0039,000.00 30,000.00 16,500.006,500.00 5,000.00 3,800.00 22,800.00
0011 25,000.0064,000.00 40,000.00 25,000.0064,000.00 40,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00
0012 15,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 15,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
0013 8,000.0053,500.00 3,000.00 8,000.0053,500.00 3,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00
0014 5,430.0084,000.00 3,000.00 905.0014,000.00 500.00 300.00 1,800.00
0015 6,000.001,300.00 1,000.00 600.00130.00 100.00 320.00 3,200.00
0016 11,970.0015,485.00 19,000.00 630.00815.00 1,000.00 909.00 17,271.00
0017 1,710.007,800.00 9,000.00 570.002,600.00 3,000.00 3,200.00 9,600.00
0018 1,800.002,600.00 5,000.00 3,600.005,200.00 10,000.00 6,900.00 3,450.00
0019 3,300.003,960.00 11,000.00 3,000.003,600.00 10,000.00 4,900.00 5,390.00
0020 5,390.002,580.00 1,000.00 26,950.0012,900.00 5,000.00 12,000.00 2,400.00
0021 2,670.001,305.00 300.00 890.00435.00 100.00 900.00 2,700.00
0022 15,000.00132,000.00 7,200.00 1,250.0011,000.00 600.00 300.00 3,600.00
0023 27,900.0021,150.00 31,500.00 310.00235.00 350.00 239.00 21,510.00
0024 5,800.003,870.00 8,000.00 5,800.003,870.00 8,000.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
0025 5,100.001,950.00 5,700.00 170.0065.00 190.00 225.00 6,750.00
0026 3,900.003,990.00 6,000.00 13.0013.30 20.00 15.00 4,500.00
0027 6,820.002,046.00 12,400.00 11.003.30 20.00 15.00 9,300.00
0028 3,500.0075,000.00 100,000.00 3,500.0075,000.00 100,000.00 429,000.00 429,000.00
0029 1,204,137.00700,000.00 100,000.00 1,204,137.00700,000.00 100,000.00 6,782,629.00 6,782,629.00
0030 8,490,111.006,580,357.00 8,797,900.00 8,490,111.006,580,357.00 8,797,900.00 2,700,000.00 2,700,000.00

$9,674,923.00 $11,225,500.00 $11,979,888.00Bid Amount: $12,300,000.00
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07/23/2024Contract Number: 07-348704

Bid Opening Date: 07/23/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 3,500.00 2,600.003,500.00 2,600.00
0002 15,000.00 5,850.0015,000.00 5,850.00
0003 153,000.00 331,500.00600.00 1,300.00
0004 36,000.00 36,000.006,000.00 6,000.00
0005 4,000.00 4,000.00200.00 200.00
0006 44,950.00 50,050.0044,950.00 50,050.00
0007 1,375,000.00 1,160,250.001,375,000.00 1,160,250.00
0008 2,500.00 21,970.001,250.00 10,985.00
0009 430,000.00 207,948.00125.00 60.45
0010 11,310.00 68,445.001,885.00 11,407.50
0011 17,675.00 21,216.0017,675.00 21,216.00
0012 850.00 780.00850.00 780.00
0013 10,000.00 4,550.0010,000.00 4,550.00
0014 990.00 130.02165.00 21.67
0015 3,300.00 981.50330.00 98.15
0016 22,135.00 13,038.941,165.00 686.26
0017 2,775.00 2,483.01925.00 827.67
0018 2,612.50 2,483.005,225.00 4,966.00
0019 4,702.50 5,440.504,275.00 4,945.91
0020 1,196.00 2,353.005,980.00 11,765.00
0021 1,905.00 1,703.01635.00 567.67
0022 3,900.00 2,886.00325.00 240.50
0023 22,500.00 25,974.00250.00 288.60
0024 4,150.00 3,770.004,150.00 3,770.00
0025 2,100.00 7,020.0070.00 234.00
0026 4,200.00 1,950.0014.00 6.50
0027 6,820.00 3,224.0011.00 5.20
0028 25,000.00 4,550.0025,000.00 4,550.00
0029 136,500.00 113,880.00136,500.00 113,880.00
0030 10,004,764.00 10,425,181.8510,004,764.00 10,425,181.85

$12,353,335.00 $12,532,207.83Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

7/24/2024

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (28.57%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PARTIAL LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000006584
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

MANERI ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI ITEM 7 (33.2%)VC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000006584
1017741FALLBROOK CA

RTC, INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000006584
21331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC, INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000006584
21331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006584
720016ACORONA CA

EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000006584

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
720016ACORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

7/24/2024

EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 30 (.30%)VC0000006584
720016ACORONA CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006584
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000006584
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000006584
996577LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

7/24/2024

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 7 (35%)VC0000008503
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE LANE CLOSURE WORK (PORTION)VC0000008503
780910CORONA CA

PCI ITEM 26 (39%)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 27 (37%)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 22 (15%)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

PCI STRIPING WORK (PORTION)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

PCI REMOVAL WORK (PORTION)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

PCI FURNISH AND INSTALLATION OF BUMPER (PORTION)VC0000008503
43446AZUSA CA

DIVERSFIED ITEM 9 (63%)VC0000008503
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSFIED INSTALL/REMOVE K-RAIL (PORTION)VC0000008503
576183WILDOMAR CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

7/24/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (54.62%)VC0000022665
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (70%)VC0000022665
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000022665
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (TL-3)VC0000022665
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. (DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.) ITEM 9 (65.3%)VC0000022665
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. (DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.) TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEMVC0000022665
576183WILDOMAR CA

GEM (GRIFFIN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT) ITEM 11 (43.75%)VC0000022665
ABSENTLADERA RANCH CA

GEM (GRIFFIN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT) ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000022665
ABSENTLADERA RANCH CA

GEM (GRIFFIN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT) JOBSITE MANAGEMENT WEEKLY INSPECTIONS AND RAIN
INSPECTIONS

VC0000022665
ABSENTLADERA RANCH CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (20%)VC0000022665
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (50%)VC0000022665

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

7/24/2024

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (40%)VC0000022665
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPING REMOVALSVC0000022665
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE 2 COATVC0000022665
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000022665
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

VT ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 30 (21.5%)VC0000022665
763236ONTARIO CA

VT ELECTRIC, INC. BUILDING WORK (ELECTRICAL)VC0000022665
763236ONTARIO CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 23 (51.43%)VC0000022665
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 24 (37.5%)VC0000022665
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 25 (26.32%)VC0000022665
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED)VC0000022665
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY 6' CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-6, SLATTED)VC0000022665

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
996577LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

7/24/2024

ACE FENCE COMPANY REMOVE FENCEVC0000022665
996577LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

7/24/2024

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 6 (65%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 7 (67%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 8 (54%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 10 (56%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC RADAR SIGNSVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

ACE FENCING ITEM 23 (77%)VC0000100785
996577GLENDORA CA

ACE FENCING ITEM 24 (78%)VC0000100785
996577GLENDORA CA

ACE FENCING ITEM 25 (77%)VC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
996577GLENDORA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

7/24/2024

ACE FENCING FENCINGVC0000100785
996577GLENDORA CA

ACE FENCING FENCINGVC0000100785
996577GLENDORA CA

ACE FENCING REMOVE FENCINGVC0000100785
996577GLENDORA CA

ENDIMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC ITEM 11 (0%)VC0000100785
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDIMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC ITEM 12 (0%)VC0000100785
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDIMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC JOB SITE INSPECTIONSVC0000100785
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDIMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC WATER POLLUTIONVC0000100785
1048090FULLERTON CA

MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC ITEM 29 (19%)VC0000100785
ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC ITEM 30 (11%)VC0000100785
ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC SUPPLIERSVC0000100785
ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA

MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC SUPPLIERSVC0000100785
ABSENTRIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

7/24/2024



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

7/24/2024

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (61%)VC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC1600001953
1017741FALLBROOK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

7/24/2024

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 6 (100%)VC1700000908
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 7 (100%)VC1700000908
780910CORONA CA

PCI STRIPING ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700000908
421823SUN VALLEY CA

PCI STRIPING ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700000908
421823SUN VALLEY CA

PCI STRIPING ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700000908
421823SUN VALLEY CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700000908
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700000908
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700000908
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

7/24/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (60%)VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 29 (10%)VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE C A

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 30 (32%)VC2200003323

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-348704

07-LA-210-R18.7/R19.7
7/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13

7/24/2024

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL BUILDING WORK (ELECTRICALVC2200003323
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

RTC INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC2200003323
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC2200003323
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC INC JOB SITE MANAGMENTVC2200003323
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

RTC INC PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2200003323
24331RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 1 (50%%)VC2200003323
1046197SAN DIEGO CA

IVET ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2200003323
1046197SAN DIEGO CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 1 (50%%)VC2200003323
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%%)VC2200003323
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%%)VC2200003323
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2200003323
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B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)VC2200003323
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

B C TRAFFIC SPECIALIST REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2200003323
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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